
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-2020 

Month 

Academic 

Schedule as per 

C.U. Academic 

Calendar. 

Extra-Curricular 

Activities 

Administrative 

Activities 
Holiday list 

July 

Commencement of 

Classes of 

Semester-I,III & V. 

College Foundation 
Day Celebration 

Admission of  
First Semester 

Students 

 
 

04.07.2019,Thursday, 
Rathayatra 

 Orientation 

Programme 

 
 

Special Lectures on 
Student Support 

Services 

 

 

Yoga Demonstration 

on account of 21st 
June. 

 

 

Workshops and 

Seminars of Anti-
Ragging Cell, 

Grievance Redressal 

Cell and Counselling 

Cell. 

 

 

August 

 Independence Day 

Celebration 

 12.08.2019, Monday, 

Id-Uz-Zoha 

 Sanskrit Week 

Celebration 

 15.08.2019, Thursday, 

Independence Day 
   23.08.2019,Friday, 

Janmashtami 

September 

 Teachers’ day 
Celebration 

Issuing of 
Results. 

 

 

10.09.2019,Tuesday, 

Muharram 

 Blood Donation 

Camp 

 18.09.2019, 

Wednesday, 

Biswakarma Puja 

 Freshers’ Welcome   28.09.2019, Saturday, 

Mahalaya 

 NSS Day 

Celebration 

 
 

 Swachh 

Bharat&Programme 
on Health & 

Hygiene. 

 

 

 Celebration of 

National Nutrition 
Month. 

 

 



October 

 Annual Cultural 
Competition (Before 

Puja Vacation)/Prize 

Distribution. 

 02.10.2019, 

Wednesday, Gandhi 

Birthday 

 Programmeof 
Gender Sensitization 

 04.10.2019 to 29.10.2019 

Friday to Tuesday 

Puja Holidays 

 

 

    

November 

Internal 

Assessment and 
Tutorial/Practical 

exam of Semester-

I,III & V 

Student Seminar 

(Geography Dept.) 
Teachers’ Seminar 

Students’ 

Registration  
06.11.2019, Wednesday, 

Jagaddhatri Puja 

   10.11.2019, Sunday, 

Fateh Dauz Doham 

   12.11.2019, Tuesday,  

Guru Nanak;s Birthday 

December 

End Semester 

Examination 

(Theoretical/Practic

al) of Semester I, 
III& V. 

AIDS Awareness 

Programme(NSS) 

Collection of 

Scholarship 

Application. 

25.12.2019, Sunday to 

01.01.2020, Sunday, 
Christmas Holidays and 

New year’s day 

  Form Fill-up of 

Odd-Semester 
Students. 

 

January 

End Semester 

Examination 

(Theoretical/Practic
al) of Semester I, 

III& V. 

 
Commencement of 

Classes of Semester 

II, Semester IV& 

Semester VI. 

National Youth Day- 

Student Seminar 

 

01.01.2020, Sunday, 

English New years’ Day 

   12.01.2020, Sunday,  

Swami Vivekananda’s 

Birthday 

 

   23.01.2020, Thursday, 
Netaji’s Birthday 

   24.01.2020, Friday, 

Calcutta university 
Foundation day 

   26.01.2023, Thursday, 

Republic Day 

   29.01.2020 & 
30.01.2020, Wednesday 

& Thursday 



Saraswati Puja 

 Seminar on Value 
Education on Swami 

Vivekananda’s 

Birthday 

 

 

 Netaji’s Birthday 

Observation 

 
 

 Republic Day 

Observation 

 
 

February 

Field Trip/ 

Excursions 

Annual Sports  21.02.2020, Friday, 

 Maha Shivaratri 

 International 

Mother’s language 
Day Celebration 

collaboratively by 

Dept. of Bengali and 
dept. of Music  

 

 

 College Social   

March 

Field Trip/ 

Excursions 

International 

Women’s Day 
Celebration 

(Seminar on Gender 

Equity and 

Awareness 
Campaign Through 

lecture) 

 

07.03.2023, Tuesday, 

Doljatra 

 

 

 BasantaUtsav  09.03.2020, Monday, 

Dolyatra 
 NSS Special Camp  10.03.2020, Tursday, 

Holi 

April 

 Teachers’ Seminar Issuing of 

Results. 

10.04.2020, Friday, 

Good Friday 

   14.04.2020,Tuesday , 
Ambedkar Jayanti, 

   14.04.2020, Tuesday, 

Bengali New Years’ 
Day, 

 

 
    

 

May 

Internal 

Assessment and 

Tutorial/Practical 

examination of 
Semester II, 

IV&VI. 

Seminar on 

Professional Ethics  

 

 

01.05.2020, Friday,  

May Day 

 RabindraJayanti 
Celebration 

 07.05.2020,Thursday, 
Buddha Purnima 

   09.05.2020,Saturday, 

Rabindra Jayanti 



June 

End Semester 
Examination 

(Theoretical/Practic

al) of Semester II, 

IV & VI. 

 Form Fill-up of 
Even-Semester 

Students. 

16.05.2023, Tuesday to 

30.06.2023 Friday 

Summer Recess 

 

 


